Other
Information
Optical
Fibers
Sensing
Guide
Separate
Amplifiers

Be sure to read Safety Precautions  on
page 247.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Amplifier Units
Fiber Units
Connection method Appearance Model
Pre-wired E3X-NL11
Sensing method Appearance Sensing distance Fiber length Model
Reflective
0.5 m E32-S15-1
1 m E32-S15-2
 0.5 m E32-S15L-1
1 m E32-S15L-2
32.2
33
59
Red li ght
10±3 mm
20±7 mm
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
Other
Information
Optical
Fibers
Sensing
Guide
Separate
Amplifiers
Built-in
Amplifiers
Photo-
electric
Sensors
Built-in
Power Supplies
Application
Specific
Peripheral
Devices
E3MC
E3C-VS
/VM
F3C-AL
E3L
E3X-NL
E3S-CR62
/67
E3S-R
E3HQ
E3S-LS3@
F3UV
E3X-NL
243
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Note: Refer to Mounting Brackets on page 292 for details.
* Refer to Technical Guide on page 246 for details on double-refractive objects.
Protective Cover
Ratings and Specifications
Amplifier Units
* The OFF-delay timer can be reset by setting the switch.
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L109 1
Can be used with the Fiber Unit E32-S15-@.
The Mounting Bracket has a variable angle (0°, 45°) for stable detection of transparent
films (double-refractive objects*) on glossy objects such as metal or glass plates.
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E39-G9 1 Attached to the Amplifier Unit E3X-NL11. Order a replacement if the Protective Cover